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Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen _Il_

SMIRKUTY Gym Center Emme, Utzenstorf Ly
11. / 12. Juni 2022 o | 44
PROGRAMM 1

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ Total

1 |Eleonor MAGET k 2013 [ Kutu Oerlikon / RLZ ZH ZH 4.0013.350 6(5.5013.350 3|5.5014.400 1(5.5014.100 120.50 55.200| G

2 |Tessa SERAMONDI ﬂi 2013 [ FSG Versoix GE 4.0013.550 1(4.5012.700 8]5.5014.400 1(5.5013.750 3(19.50 54.400| S

3 |Ella PELZER 2014 | DTV Kiissnacht Sz 4.00 12.650 38|5.50 13.550 1]5.50 13.900 75.50 13.500 10|20.50 53.600| B

4 |Jael ISELIN k 2013 [TV Urdorf / RLZ AG ZH 4.00 12.850 33(5.50 13.450 2]5.5013.850 8(5.50 13.400 1120.50 53.550| *

5 |Marianne LEGER - 2013 | GAF Chablais VD 4.0013.500 2|4.0011.900 17550 14.400 1|5.5013.700 4|19.00 53.500| *

6 |Rosy THEVOZ - 2013 | FSG Montreux VD 4.00 13.000 21|5.50 12.650 9|5.50 14.100 4550 13.550 9|20.50 53.300| *

7 |Malena SAGUE HERNANDEZ@ 2013 [ Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 4.0013.150 15(5.50 13.150 4]5.50 13.300 28 (5.50 13.700 4(20.50 53.300| *

8 |Celestine RIOS a 2013 [ Kutu Stein-Fricktal / RLZ AG AG 4.0013.350 6)4.0012.500 12 5.50 13.400 24|5.50 14.000 2|19.00 53.250| *

9 |Zoey MURER k 2013 [TV Wédenswil / RLZ ZH ZH 4.0013.350 6(4.0012.500 12]5.50 13.700 12 |5.00 13.400 11 | 18.50 52.950

10 |Anna-Lena VON GUNTEN ‘] 2013 BTV Basel / NKL BS 4.00 13.300 10]4.00 11.850 19(5.50 14.100 4(5.50 13.000 23|19.00 52.250

11 (Alena POLLINI 2013 | DTV Kiissnacht Sz 4.00 13.300 10|4.00 11.450 275.50 13.700 125.50 13.600 7| 19.00 52.050

12 (Zoja ZOSS ﬁ 2013 [Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 13.050 18(5.50 12.800 7|5.50 13.650 16 {4.50 12.150 34| 19.50 51.650

13 (Lia Philine MONN <N 2013 | Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 4.00 13.000 21 |5.50 12.300 14 5.00 12.800 345.50 13.350 15(20.00 51.450

14 |Elena DIMITRI k 2013 Kutu Oerlikon / RLZ AG ZH 4.00 13.400 5]4.50 10.950 34(5.50 14.050 6(4.50 13.000 23|18.50 51.400

15 |Gianna ANDREOSSI k 2013 [TV Urdorf / RLZ AG ZH 4.00 12.700 36 (4.00 11.600 245.50 13.700 12 |5.50 13.400 11 | 19.00 51.400

16 (Linn GERTEIS ﬁ 2013 [ Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 4.0013.500 2|5.5011.900 17|5.50 13.800 9(4.5012.100 35| 19.50 51.300

17 |Fabienne WILDI ﬁ 2013 [ Gym Berner Oberland / RLZ BE BE 4,00 13.350 6]4.0011.850 19(4.50 12.200 39 |5.50 13.600 7]|18.00 51.000

18 |Lia BINZ ﬁ 2013 BTV Bern / RLZ BE BE 4.00 12.950 27|4.00 11.400 28 5.50 13.500 21 |5.50 12.900 27| 19.00 50.750

19 (Lana MONOD ﬂi 2013 | FSG Versoix GE 4.00 13.300 10|5.50 12.550 11]4.50 11.800 43 5.00 13.000 23| 19.00 50.650

20 |Keira MORRISON . 2013 | GAF Chablais VD 4.00 13.000 21| 4.00 10.850 36 | 4.50 13.050 315.50 13.700 4| 18.00 50.600

21 |Nyla HOFSTETTER 2013 | DTV Kiissnacht Sz 4.00 12.950 27|4.00 11.750 21|5.50 13.700 124.50 12.050 36 | 18.00 50.450

22 |Aliyah GONZALEZ A 2014 | Kutu Oerlikon ZH 4.00 12.450 434.50 11.100 315.50 13.650 16 |5.50 13.200 17 19.50 50.400

23 |Kim HUNZIKER ﬁ 2013 | TZ Oberaargau BE 4.0013.450 4|5.50 13.000 6]5.50 11.200 475.00 12.750 28| 20.00 50.400

24 |Svenja MULLER A 2013 | TV Riti ZH 4.00 13.050 184.00 11.700 23|5.50 13.750 10]4.50 11.900 39 | 18.00 50.400

25 |Jana HABERLIN 2013 |STV Wil SG 4.00 12.900 29|4.00 10.800 37 5.50 13.750 105.00 12.750 28| 18.50 50.200

26 |Bianca SAMPAIO RODRIGUIﬂE 2014 | FSG Versoix GE 4.00 13.000 21 |4.00 11.400 285.50 13.450 23 5.00 12.350 32| 18.50 50.200

27 |Risa MEHMETAJ 2013 | DTV Kiissnacht Sz 4.00 13.000 21|4.00 12.100 15]5.00 12,050 42 5.50 12.950 26| 18.50 50.100

28 |Loana UHLMANN <N 2013 | Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 4.00 12.200 45|4.00 11.200 30 5.50 13.250 29 |5.50 13.400 11| 19.00 50.050

29 |Emma HOSTETTLER ﬁ 2013 | Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 12.900 29|4.00 11.500 26 | 5.50 13.350 26 |4.50 11.800 43 | 18.00 49.550

30 |Luana DELLA PIAZZA 2013 | TZ Fiirstenland SG 4.00 13.000 21 |4.00 11.050 325.50 13.550 19 4.50 11.900 39 | 18.00 49.500

31 |Jana ZENARI - 2013 | FSG Montreux VD 4.00 13.150 15|5.50 11.950 16 |4.50 12,350 35]4.50 12.050 36 | 18.50 49.500

32 |Viola OTT A 2013 | Kutu Oerlikon ZH 4.00 12.900 294.00 10.000 42 |5.50 13.500 21 |5.50 13.050 21 | 19.00 49.450

33 |Zoey GUGGISBERG ﬁ 2013 [Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 11.800 47(5.50 13.150 4|5.50 13.000 33 {4.50 11.350 45| 19.50 49.300

34 |Tina ANGST A 2013 | Kutu Oerlikon ZH 4.00 12.200 45|5.50 11.600 24 |4.50 12.300 36 | 5.50 13.050 21 | 19.50 49.150

35 |Maya TAMO . 2013 | SFG Locarno / CRP Ti TI 4.00 12.600 39]4.00 11.050 32 5.50 13.600 18 [4.50 11.850 42| 18.00 49.100

36 |Ines GAMEIRO ﬂi 2014 [FSG Versoix GE 4.00 12.800 34[4.00 9.850 45|5.50 13.050 31 {5.50 13.200 17 19.00 48.900

37 |Lalyssia BIANCHI ﬂi 2013 | FSG Versoix GE 4.00 13.200 14|4.50 11.750 21|4.50 12.200 39 |4.00 11.600 44| 17.00 48.750

38 (Giulia AQUINO PEREIRA ﬁ 2014 |BTV Bern BE 4.00 12.500 41|3.50 9.450 46 |5.50 13.400 245.50 13.300 16 18.50 48.650

39 |Elenya BETTINI A 2013 | Kutu Oerlikon ZH 4.00 12.400 44| 4.00 9.350 475.50 13.550 195.50 13.200 17 19.00 48.500

40 |Kim SIEGENTHALER ﬁ 2013 | Kutu Uetendorf BE 4.00 12.900 29 5.50 12.600 105.00 10.300 48 | 5.50 12.700 30 | 20.00 48.500

41 |Reine MARTINETTI . 2013 | SFG Lugano TI 4.00 13.300 10|4.00 10.000 42|4.50 11.800 43 |5.50 13.200 17 18.00 48.300

42 |Amaya MORA <N 2013 | Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 4.00 13.050 184.00 10.400 40 5.50 13.350 26 |4.00 11.350 45| 17.50 48.150

43 |Alisia PAGE . 2014 | SFG Locarno / CRP Ti TI 4,00 13.150 15]3.50 10.150 41 |4.50 12.300 36 [4.50 11.900 39| 16.50 47.500

44 |[Martina BULLA . 2013 | SFG Giubiasco / CRP Ti TI 4.00 12.600 39|4.00 10.600 38 5.00 11.500 46 |5.00 12.350 32| 18.00 47.050

45 |Alyssa SCHNEIDER ﬂi 2013 | FSG Versoix GE 4.00 12.500 41|4.50 10.950 34|4.50 12.300 36 |4.00 11.000 47| 17.00 46.750

46 |(Enya KELLER a 2013 [ Kutu Stein-Fricktal / RLZ AG AG 4.00 12.800 34(4.00 9.100 48]4.50 11.650 45 4.50 11.950 38 | 17.00 45.500

47 (Manon DE STEFANIS ] 2013 | GAF Chablais VD 4.00 12.700 364.00 10.550 39 4.50 12.100 41 {4.00 9.750 48| 16.50 45.100

48 (Nahimana KOCHER ﬁ 2014 | Gym Center Emme BE 0.00 0.000 48|5.00 9.900 445.50 13.250 29 [5.50 12.700 30| 16.00 35.850
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Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen _Il_
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4
A Gym Center Emme, Utzenstorf - -
UMVZE] i | —
STV
11. / 12. Juni 2022 | &
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ Total
1 |zH A 26.750 2 25.850 2 28.450 2 27.500 1 108.550( G
Eleonor MAGET A | 2013 |Kutu Oerlikon /RLZ ZH ZH 400 13356 [5.50 13.350 [5.50 14.400 [5.50 14.100 2050 55.200
Zoey MURER A | 2013 |7V wadenswil / RLZ ZH ZH 400 13.350 [4.00 12.500 [5.50 43:766 |[5.00 13.400 |1850 52.950
Elena DIMITRI A | 2013 |Kutu Oerlikon / RLZ AG ZH 400 13.400 [4.50 18:956 [5.50 14.050 [4.50 13:666 |1850 51.400
2 |VD - 26.500 4 24.550 5 28.500 ! 27.400 2 106.950( S
Marianne LEGER mm | 2013 [GAF Chablais VD 400 13.500 [4.00 11.900 [5.50 14.400 [5.50 13.700 |19.00 53.500
Rosy THEVOZ mm | 2013 [FSG Montreux VD 400 13:660 (550 12.650 [5.50 14.100 |5.50 43556 |20.50 53.300
Keira MORRISON mm | 2013 [GAF Chablais VD 400 13.000 [4.00 18856 [4.50 13:656 [5.50 13.700 |18.00 50.600
3 |sz 26.250 6 25.300 3 27.600 3 27.100 3 106.250( B
Ella PELZER 2014 | DTV Kiissnacht Sz 4.00 $2656 |550 13.550 [5.50 13.900 |5.50 13.500 [20.50 53.600
Alena POLLINI 2013 | DTV Kiissnacht sz 400 13.300 [4.00 ++456 [5.50 13:766 [5.50 13.600 [19.00 52.050
Nyla HOFSTETTER 2013 | DTV Kiissnacht Sz 400 12.950 [4.00 11.750 [5.50 13.700 [4.50 +2656 |18.00 50.450
4 |BE N 26.600 3 26.150 ! 26.950 5 26.450 © 106.150
Malena SAGUE HERNANDEZﬁ 2013 [ Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 400 13.150 [550 13.150 |[550 13.300 |[550 13.700 [20.50 53.300
Zoja ZOSS ﬁ 2013 [Gym Center Emme BE 400 $3-656 |550 +2800 |550 13.650 [4.50 2156 |19.50 51.650
Kim HUNZIKER N | 2013 |Tz Oberaargau BE 400 13.450 (550 13.000 [5.50 ++266 |[5.00 12,750 |20.00 50.400
5 |[GE o 26.850 ! 25.250 4 26.600 © 26.750 4 105.450
Tessa SERAMONDI ﬂi 2013 [ FSG Versoix GE 400 13.550 [450 12.700 |550 14.400 [550 13.750 [19.50 54.400
Lana MONOD @i | 2013 |FSG Versoix GE 400 13.300 [5.50 12.550 [4.50 1866 |[5.00 13.000 [19.00 50.650
Lalyssia BIANCHI @i | 2013 |FSG Versoix GE 400 13:260 (450 1756 [4.50 12,200 [4.00 1666 |17.00 48.750
6 |TG <N 26.050 8 23.500 ¢ 26.600 © 26.750 4 102.900
Lia Philine MONN B | 2013 |Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 400 13.000 [5.50 12.300 [5.00 42866 |5.50 13.350 |20.00 51.450
Loana UHLMANN g 2013 |Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 4.00 2266 (400 11.200 |550 13.250 |5.50 13.400 [19.00 50.050
Amaya MORA g 2013 [Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 4.00 13.050 (400 48:488 |550 13.350 |4.00 #1356 [17.50 48.150
7 ([sG 25.900 9 21.850 7 27.300 4 24.650 9 99.700
Jana HABERLIN 2013  [STV Wil SG 400 12,900 [4.00 10.800 |550 13.750 [5.00 12.750 [1850 50.200
Luana DELLA PIAZZA 2013 | TZ Furstenland SG 400 13.000 [4.00 11.050 |550 13.550 [4.50 11.900 |18.00 49.500
8 |[AG = 26.150 7 21.600 8 25.050 9 25.950 7 98.750
Celestine RIOS B8 | 2013 |Kutu Stein-Fricktal / RLZ A( AG 400 13.350 [4.00 12.500 [5.50 13.400 [5.50 14.000 [19.00 53.250
Enya KELLER B8 | 2013 |Kutu Stein-Fricktal / RLZ A( AG 400 12.800 (400 9.100 [4.50 11.650 [4.50 11.950 |17.00 45.500
9 [TI [ | 26.450 5 21.200 9 25.900 8 25.100 8 98.650
Maya TAMO B | 2013 |SFG Locarno/ CRPTi TI 400 12:660 (400 11.050 [5.50 13.600 [4.50 ++856 |18.00 49.100
Reine MARTINETTI | 2013 |SFG Lugano TI 400 13.300 [4.00 16:660 [4.50 11866 [5.50 13.200 |18.00 48.300
Alisia PAGE | 2014 |SFGLlocarno/CRPTi TI 400 13.150 [3.50 10.150 [4.50 12.300 [4.50 11.900 |16.50 47.500
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Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen _Il_

SMIRKUTY Gym Center Emme, Utzenstorf Ly
11. / 12. Juni 2022 o | 44
PROGRAMM 2

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ Total

1 |Emma SCHWALLER k 2012 |Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 13.150 17(5.50 14.450 2]5.50 13.850 3(5.00 13.000 5(20.00 54.450| G

2 |Finja FREHNER k 2012 | Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.0013.450 1(5.5014.800 1]5.0011.900 27(5.50 13.600 1(20.00 53.750| S

3 |Sina FREIWALD 2011 [TZ Firstenland SG 4.0013.350 6(5.5013.400 5]5.5013.300 6(5.0012.550 1320.00 52.600( B

4 |Héloise BERTHELOT-R. ﬂi 2012 | FSG Aire-le-Lignon GE 4.00 13.200 135.00 12.250 20 5.50 14.050 1]5.5012.950 6|20.00 52.450| *

5 |Malin OEHLER A 2011 | TV Rati ZH 4.00 12.950 285.00 13.200 7550 13.650 4]5.50 12.650 11|20.00 52.450| *

6 |Kira RIMANN 2012 | TZ Fiirstenland SG 4.0013.150 17|5.00 13.100 8|5.50 13.100 8550 12.950 6|20.00 52.300| *

7 |Fiona PFLEGHART E}* 2012 [Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 4.00 12,900 31(5.00 12,150 22]5.50 13.900 2(5.50 13.200 2(20.00 52.150| *

8 |Mélanny MELIS ﬂi 2012 | FSG Aire-le-Lignon GE 4.00 12.950 285.50 12.650 15| 5.50 13.000 12 [5.50 13.050 3]20.50 51.650( *

9 |Melissa KOP <N 2012 | Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 4.00 13.050 255.00 12.900 105.00 12,800 16 5.50 12.650 11| 19.50 51.400

10 (Loa WALSER A 2012 | TV Rti ZH 4.0013.450 1]5.5012.850 11]5.50 13.050 10]4.50 11.950 27 19.50 51.300

11 (Emilia AMMANN <N 2012 | Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 4.0013.250 9|5.00 12.050 24|5.50 13.100 8550 12.900 8|20.00 51.300

12 |Nala PETE k 2012 [TV Riti / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 13.400 3]5.0012.400 175.50 13.000 12 |5.00 12.500 14| 19.50 51.300

13 |Sara SCHMID a 2012 [TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 4,00 13.300 8]4.50 12.300 19(5.50 13.250 75.00 12.400 15| 19.00 51.250

14 (Angelina CAKIR A 2011 | TV Rati ZH 4.00 12.900 315.50 13.000 95.50 12.750 175.50 12.400 15| 20.50 51.050

15 ([Melisa CELIKCI k 2012 [TV Rt ZH 4.0013.400 3|5.0013.400 5|5.5011.900 27(5.0012.150 23| 19.50 50.850

16 |Olivia PERNISCH k 2012 [Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 13.150 17| 5.50 12.800 13| 5.00 12.100 24 [ 5.00 12.400 15| 19.50 50.450

17 (Lena ZURBRUGG <N 2011 | Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 4.00 13.100 21|5.50 13.600 3|4.50 11.300 35/5.00 12.300 21 | 19.00 50.300

18 [Ajana GULDIMANN ﬁ 2012 [Gym Center Emme / RLZ BE BE 4.00 13.100 21 {5.00 12.700 14]5.50 12.900 15 |5.00 11.600 32 | 19.50 50.300

19 |Anja BUHLER A 2012 | TV Riti ZH 4.0013.250 9|5.5013.600 3]5.50 11.750 295.00 11.450 34| 20.00 50.050

20 |Yasemin CELIKCI A 2012 | TV Riti ZH 4.00 13.000 265.00 12.000 25| 5.50 12.650 185.00 12.150 23| 19.50 49.800

21 |Hilaria LOZANO a 2012 [TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 4,00 12.900 315.00 12.250 20 5.00 13.050 10 |5.00 11.150 40| 19.00 49.350

22 |Elin EYMANN ﬁ 2012 [Gym Center Emme / RLZ BE BE 4.00 13.100 21]4.00 10.300 37 5.50 13.350 5(5.00 12.000 26 | 18.50 48.750

23 |Dominice SCHLEGEL k 2012 |Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 12.700 41]5.00 12,150 225.50 12.950 14 |5.00 10.950 45| 19.50 48.750

24 |Milla DENNLER A 2012 | TV Riti ZH 4.00 12.200 484.50 11.850 26 |5.00 11.700 305.50 12.800 9| 19.00 48.550

25 |Jael HOFSTETTER 2011 | DTV Kiissnacht Sz 4.00 12.900 315.50 12.550 16|5.50 11.650 335.50 11.250 38| 20.50 48.350

26 |Elin ZUHLKE 2011 DTV Kissnacht Sz 4.00 13.200 13 4.00 11.300 27 5.50 11.250 37 [ 5.50 12.400 15| 19.00 48.150

27 |Mila TRESCH . 2011 | SFG Mendrisio TI 4.00 13.250 9|4.50 10.000 425.50 12.500 195.00 12.350 20 19.00 48.100

28 |Kirsten NEBIKER . 2012 [ SFG Lugano TI 4.00 13.150 17{3.50 10.500 345.50 12.400 22 |5.00 11.750 29 | 18.00 47.800

29 |Gaia MANGANI . 2011 | SFG Mendrisio TI 4.00 13.350 6/3.50 10.300 37]5.50 12.250 235.00 11.750 29| 18.00 47.650

30 (Zoe EICHENBERGER ﬁ 2011 [ Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.00 12.850 36 5.00 11.300 275.00 11.000 40 | 5.50 12.400 15| 19.50 47.550

31 |Rosleyri GARCIANUNEZ [} | 2012 [SFG Lugano 11 4.00 13.400 3/5.00 11,050 29 [5.50 10.550 43 5.00 12.250 22 19.50 47.250

32 |Monica ITUARTE k 2011 [ Kutu Oerlikon ZH 4.00 12,550 44|5.00 12.850 11|3.50 10.700 41 {5.00 11.100 41 | 17.50 47.200

33 |Ilijana HARTMANN k 2011 [TV Rt ZH 4.0013.250 9(3.50 9.000 46|5.50 12.050 25 (5.50 12.800 9| 18.50 47.100

34 |Juline PLOMB | 2012 | Gym Serriéres NE 4.00 12.750 39 4.50 10.750 325.00 11.300 35 | 5.00 12.050 25| 18.50 46.850

35 |Fiona MUSTAFA | 2012 | Gym Serriéres NE 4.00 12.850 36 3.50 10.400 35|5.50 11,700 30 | 5.00 11.850 28| 18.00 46.800

36 |Holly GARNETT 2011 | DTV Kiissnacht Sz 4.00 12.900 31|4.00 10.300 37 5.50 12.450 215.00 11.050 42| 18.50 46.700

37 |Joline ANLIKER ﬁ 2011 | Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.00 12.800 384.00 10.100 405.00 10.600 42 5.50 13.050 3|18.50 46.550

38 [Theodora LAZARIDIS ﬁ 2011 | Gym Berner Oberland BE 4.00 12.750 39| 4.00 9.650 44|5.50 12.500 195.00 11.550 33| 18.50 46.450

39 |Tyana WICHT - 2011 |GASF FR 4.00 13.100 21]4.50 10.950 30 5.50 11.150 385.00 11.250 38| 19.00 46.450

40 [Norina BRANDLE k 2012 |Satus Uster / RLZ ZH ZH 4.00 12.400 46|4.00 10.750 32 5.00 12.050 25 [4.50 10.850 47| 17.50 46.050

41 |Lily SWEDENBORG k 2012 | Kutu Oerlikon ZH 4.00 12.450 453.50 9.900 43|5.50 11.650 33 [ 5.00 11.450 34| 18.00 45.450

42 |Darya MOTIEENIA . 2012 | FSG Montreux VD 4.00 13.000 26|5.00 9.350 45]5.00 11.150 385.00 11.700 31 19.00 45.200

43 |Jill WINKENBACH ﬁ 2012 | Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 12.950 284.50 10.800 31|5.00 10.050 455.50 11.350 37 19.00 45.150

44 (Paula FLURI ﬁ 2012 [Gym Center Emme BE 4.00 13.200 13 5.00 12.400 17]3.00 8.000 48 [5.50 11.450 34| 17.50 45.050

45 [Luana KUNZLER ﬁ 2011 | Kutu Uetendorf BE 4.00 13.200 13|4.00 10.350 36| 5.00 10.350 44 |5.00 10.950 45 | 18.00 44.850

46 |Emma SCHMIDHALTER ﬁ 2012 | Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE 4.00 12.650 43|4.00 8.400 48(5.00 11.700 30 |5.00 10.650 48| 18.00 43.400

47 |Olympia PETRA k 2012 [TV Rti ZH 4.00 12.300 47]3.50 10.100 40|4.00 9.750 46 |4.50 11.050 42| 16.00 43.200

48 |Lene HONIGMANN ‘i 2012 [Kutu Regio Basel / NKL BS 4.0012.700 41[4.50 9.000 464.50 9.050 47 (5.00 11.000 44| 18.00 41.750
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Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen _Il_
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A Gym Center Emme, Utzenstorf - -
STV
11. / 12. Juni 2022 | &
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ Total
1 |zH A 26.900 1| 29.250 1| 26.900 2| 26.600 1 109.650| G
Emma SCHWALLER A | 2012 |Satus Uster/RLZ ZH ZH 400 $3:456 550 14.450 [550 13.850 [5.00 13.000 [2000 54.450
Finja FREHNER A | 2012 |Satus Uster/RLZ ZH ZH 400 13.450 550 14.800 |500 43988 (550 13.600 |2000 53.750
Loa WALSER A | 2012 |TvRiti ZH 400 13.450 550 42:859 |550 13.050 (450 +5950 [1950 51.300
2 |16 [N 26.150 6| 26.500 2| 26.700 3| 25.850 3 105.200| S
Fiona PFLEGHART B | 2012 |Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 400 42.966 500 4259 [550 13.900 (550 13.200 [2000 52.150
Melissa KOP g 2012 | Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 4.00 13.050 ([5.00 12,900 |500 12.800 |550 12.650 [19.50 51.400
Lena ZURBRUGG B | 2011 |Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 400 13.100 550 13.600 |450 43368 (500 2308 [1900 50.300
3 [se 26.500 3| 26.500 2| 26.400 4| 25.500 4 104.900| B
Sina FREIWALD 2011 [Tz Frstenland SG 400 13.350 550 13.400 |550 13.300 |[5.00 12,550 |2000 52.600
Kira RIMANN 2012 [Tz Firstenland SG 400 13.150 |[5.00 13.100 |550 13.100 |[550 12.950 |2000 52.300
4 |(GE o 26.150 6| 24.900 4| 27.050 i| 26.000 2 104.100
Héloise BERTHELOT-R. Wl | 2012 |FSG Aire-le-Lignon GE 400 13.200 500 12250 |550 14.050 (550 12.950 |2000 52.450
Mélanny MELIS ﬂi 2012 |FSG Aire-le-Lignon GE 400 12.950 |550 12.650 |5.50 13.000 |5.50 13.050 |20.50 51.650
5 |BE N 26.200 4| 24.000 6| 26.250 5| 24.400 & 100.850
Ajana GULDIMANN N | 2012 |Gym Center Emme/RLZBE  BE 400 13.100 500 12,700 |550 12.900 |[5.00 +:608 |1950 50.300
Elin EYMANN N | 2012 |Gym Center Emme/RLZBE  BE 400 13.100 |[400 48:309 |550 13.350 [5.00 12.000 |1850 48.750
Zoe EICHENBERGER N | 2011 |Gym Berner Oberland BE 400 42:856 500 11.300 |500 43888 (550 12.400 |1950 47.550
6 |AG = 26.200 4| 24.550 5| 26.300 5| 23.550 ° 100.600
Sara SCHMID B8 | 2012 |TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 400 13.300 [450 12300 |550 13.250 [5.00 12.400 [1900 51.250
Hilaria LOZANO B8 | 2012 |TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 400 12.900 500 12250 |500 13.050 |[5.00 11.150 [19.00 49.350
7 |sz 26.100 8| 23.850 7| 24.100 8| 23.650 s 97.700
Jael HOFSTETTER 2011  [DTV Kiissnacht sz 400 42966 550 12550 |550 11.650 |[550 11.250 |2050 48.350
Elin ZUHLKE 2011  [DTV Kiissnacht sz 400 13.200 [400 11.300 |550 #3256 (550 12.400 [19.00 48.150
Holly GARNETT 2011  [DTV Kiissnacht sz 400 12.900 |[400 $8:309 |550 12.450 |[5.00 +:050 |1850 46.700
8 [T [ | 26.750 2| 21.350 8| 24.750 7| 24.600 5 97.450
Mila TRESCH B | 2011 |SFG Mendrisio I 400 43256 [450 0:000 |550 12.500 |[5.00 12350 [19.00 48.100
Gaia MANGANI B | 2011 |SFG Mendrisio I 400 13.350 350 10.300 |550 12.250 |[5.00 +:750 |1800 47.650
Rosleyri GARCIANUNEZ [l | 2012 |SFG Lugano I 400 13.400 500 11.050 |550 48:558 [5.00 12250 [1950 47.250
9 |NE Li 25.600 o 21.150 o[ 23.000 o 23.900 7 93.650
Juline PLOMB Bi| 2012 |Gym serriéres NE 400 12,750 [450 10.750 |5.00 11.300 [500 12.050 [1850 46.850
Fiona MUSTAFA Bii| 2012 |Gym serrieres NE 400 12,850 (350 10.400 |s550 11.700 (500 11.850 [18.00 46.800
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PROGRAMM 3
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ Total
1 |Francesca ClarissaSAVO |\ | 2011 |TV Urdorf/RLZ AG ZH  |¥2013.700 3|55014.400 1{55013.100 2{55012.700 9(21.25 53.900| G
2 |Cynthia VIANA REIS Wl | 2011 |FSG Aire-le-Lignon GE  |40012.57524(55013.950 2|55013.100 2|55013.100 5|20.5052.725 S
3 |Alia BOLLIGER A | 2011 |Tvwédenswil /RLZ ZH ZH  |+2013.800 1{55012.100 9{55013.400 1|55013.250 1[21.25 52.550| B
4 |Elisa KELLER & | 2011 |Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE  |$%012.9751545013.050 3|50012.650 755013.150 31975 51.825| *
5 |Giulia ZUND A | 2011 |SatusUster/RLZ ZH ZH  |+2013.525 6|45011.900 14|550 12.950 5|5.5013.200 2[20.25 51.575 *
6 |Kiara LIMA BONFIM I 2011 [Gym Serriéres NE  [#%013.375 9[45012.350 7|55012.600 8(55013.150 3|2025 51.475| *
7 |Leonie HOLLAUF 2011 [TZ Fiirstenland SG | 49013.000 14[3.5012.000 13(5.50 12.800 6[5.5012.850 8|18.50 50.650| *
8 |Lia GASSER & | 2011 |Gym Center Emme /RLZ BE BE  |#%013.675 4|3.5011.650 16550 13.100 2|50 12.050 14|19.25 50.475 | *
9 |Amélia WIERZGON Wl | 2011 |FSG Aire-le-Lignon GE  |%%013.32511[40012.050 11{5.5011.900 11550 12.900 6|19.75 50.175
10 |Lara AYSEV Wl | 2010 |Chéne Gymnastique Genve GE  |+2013.375 9|35011.050 23|5.50 12.450 10{5.50 12.900 6|19.25 49.775
11 |Mailys ASCHWANDEN Wl | 2011 |FSG Aire-le-Lignon GE  |40012.95017[45012.400 5|5.5011.750 13|5.50 12.600 10| 19.50 49.700
12 [Simona FREI a 2011  [Kutu Obersiggenthal / RLZ AG AG gjgg 13.175 12(5.50 12.500 4(5.50 12.550 9]5.00 11.150 24(20.75 49.375
13 |Laura BETSCHART A | 2009 |Kutu Oerlikon ZH  |#2013.750 2|45011.550 19|5.50 11.700 14|5.50 12.200 11 [20.25 49.200
14 |Selma HANSELMANN By | 2010 |Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG |#%013.425 8[45012.100 9|45010.650 21 [5.00 11.450 21 | 1875 47.625
15 |Amélie WEISSORTEL A | 2011 |TVRiti/RLZZH ZH  |4%012.32520[45012.350 7{5.5011.250 15|5.50 11.550 20| 19.50 47.475
16 |Teodora NESIC B | 2011 |Kutu Stein-Fricktal / RLZ AG AG | 49012450 26|3.50 10.950 24| 450 11.800 12 [5.00 12.050 14| 17.00 47.250
17 |Kessy CHIERICHETTI | 2009 |SFG Morbio Inferiore TI |$9012.150 32| 450 11.400 20| 450 10.800 19 [5.50 12,200 11 | 1850 46.550
18 |Maia Lorena BozomrTu [l | 2011 |SFG Lugano T |#%13.675 4|40011.200 21400 9.450 29550 12.050 14| 18.25 46.375
19 |Klarisa KRASNIQI A | 2011 |TVRiti/RLZZH ZH  |#%12.975 15| 450 10.800 25| 5.00 10.600 22 |5.50 12.000 17| 19.75 46.375
20 |Samira LEPORE B | 2011 |SFGLugano/CRPTi TI |$9012.22531|3.5011.600 17| 450 11.200 16 [5.00 11.250 22 17.00 46.275
21 |Aileen WYTTENBACH % | 2010 |Kutu Regio Basel / NKL BS  |#%012.775 203550 11.200 21| 350 10.350 24 |5.50 11.650 19| 17.25 45.975
22 |Amira IACOMINO EL-BOUB/JllT 2010 |SFG Morbio Inferiore TI |$9012.42527|4.5012.050 11450 9.950 26 [5.50 11.250 22 1850 45.675
23 |Iana PAPARO A | 2011 |TVRiti/RLZZH ZH  |#%0 12350 28{3.50 11.600 17| 5.50 11.150 17 5.00 10.500 28| 18.00 45.600
24 |Samantha BOTCHWAY | | 2009 |Kutu Oerlikon ZH  |#9912.775 20| 350 10.200 27| 4.00 10.500 23|5.00 11.700 18 16.50 45.175
25 |Yasmin PANTANOWITZ | | 2009 |Kutu Oerlikon zH  |#%013.050 13(45012.400 5[400 9.70028|450 9.950 30 17.00 45.100
26 |Nola BOHNENBLUST B | 2011 |Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE | +0012.500 25|3.50 10.750 26| 450 10.100 25 5.00 10.750 26| 17.00 44.100
27 |Layla AUE & | 2011 |Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE  |#%013.525 6300 8.75031|5.00 11.000 18450 10.700 27| 17.25 43.975
28 |Emma LAMBERTI | 2010 |SFGLugano TI | $0012.625 23|50 11.900 14]5.00 7.200 32|5.00 10.950 25| 18.50 42.675
29 |Vanessa TOMIC B | 2010 |winnewil FR | $0012.87519|2.00 7.200 32450 9.850 27550 12.100 13| 16.00 42.025
30 |Anouk RAPPO B | 2010 |winnewil FR | +0012.900 18/3.00 9.350 29450 9.150 30550 10.450 29|17.00 41.850
31 |Ophra GABI I 2011 [Gym Serriéres NE  |40012.32529(3.0010.150 28 (450 10.800 19 [3.50 7.350 32|15.00 40.625
32 |Lucia PIRACCINI B | 2010 |Kutu Obersiggenthal AG  |49912.75022[300 9.20030(400 8.80031[450 8.450 311550 39.200
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1 STV
11. / 12. Juni 2022 =
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ Total
1 |zH A 27.500 1| 26.500 1| 26.500 1| 26.450 1|  106.950| G
Francesca Clarissa SAVO [ | 2011 | TV Urdorf / RLZ AG ZH |0 13700 550 14.400 |550 13.100 |s50 42706 |2125  53.900
Alia BOLLIGER A | 2011 |Tvwédenswil /RLZ ZH ZH | 13.800 550 12100 |550 13.400 |s50 13.250 |2125 52.550
Giulia ZUND A | 2011 |SatusUster/RLZ ZH ZH |0 43525 450 41:909 550 32956 |s50 13.200 |2025 51.575
2 |GE L 26.275 3| 26.350 2| 25.000 3| 26.000 2|  103.625| S
Cynthia VIANA REIS Wl | 2011 |FSG Aire-le-Lignon GE  |H% 42575 550 13.950 |550 13.100 |s50 13.100 |2050 52.725
Amélia WIERZGON Wl | 2011 |FSG Aire-le-Lignon GE  [#% 13325 |[400 42659 |550 11.900 |s50 12.900 |1975 50.175
Mailys ASCHWANDEN Wl | 2011 |FSG Aire-le-Lignon GE  |H%0 12050 |[450 12.400 |550 3756 |s50 $2:600 |1950 49.700
3 |BE o) 26.650 2| 24.700 3| 25.750 2| 25.200 3|  102.300| B
Elisa KELLER B | 2011 |Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE [+ 12975 |450 13.050 [500 12.650 |[s50 13.150 |1975 51.825
Lia GASSER | 2011 |GymcCenter Emme/RLZBE BE  |#2 13675 |350 11.650 |550 13.100 |[550 12.050 [1925 50.475
Nola BOHNENBLUST B | 2011 |Kutu Uetendorf / RLZ BE BE |30 12560 [350 10750 [450 6:300 |[500 16750 1700 44.100
4 |AG = 25.625 7| 23.450 5| 24.350 4| 23.200 5 96.625
Simona FREI B | 2011 |KutuObersiggenthal /RLZAG AG  |#90 13.175 |550 12.500 |550 12.550 |[5.00 11.150 [2075 49.375
Teodora NESIC B | 2011 |KutuStein-Fricktal /RLZAG ~ AG  |#%0 12.450 |350 10.950 [450 11.800 |[5.00 12.050 [17.00 47.250
5 |71 [ | 26.100 4| 23.650 4| 21.150 6| 23.300 < 94.200
Maia Lorena BOzOMITU [l | 2011 |SFG Lugano T |#% 13675 [400 13200 [400 9450 550 12.050 |1825 46.375
Samira LEPORE | 2011 |SFGLugano/CRP T T |30 2225 [350 11.600 [450 11.200 |[500 $3:256 |17.00 46.275
Amira IACOMINO EL-BOUBAIl | 2010  |SFG Morbio Inferiore I |#%0 12425 [450 12.050 [450 9.950 [550 11.250 |1850 45.675
6 |NE Li 25.700 6| 22.500 6| 23.400 5| 20.500 7 92.100
Kiara LIMA BONFIM Bi| 2011 |Gym serieres NE |9 13.375 |450 12350 [s50 12600 |[550 13.150 [2025 51.475
Ophra GABI Bi| 2011 |Gym serrieres NE |90 12.325 |300 10.150 [450 10.800 [350 7.350 |[1500 40.625
7 |R - 25.775 5| 16.550 7| 19.000 7| 22.550 6 83.875
Vanessa TOMIC B | 2010 |winnewil FR |30 12875 |200 7.200 [450 9.850 [s50 12.100 [1600 42.025
Anouk RAPPO B | 2010 |winnewil FR |49 12900 [300 9350 [450 9.150 550 10.450 |17.00 41.850
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PROGRAMM 4
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ Total
1 [Lia SCHUMACHER a 2010 [TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 3.2011.900 6]7.5015.000 1]9.5016.150 1]9.3018.000 1]29.50 61.050| G
2 [Chiara ROVERI a 2009 [TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 3.4012.400 2]4.3010.200 5|7.3015.900 2|9.7017.900 2|24.70 56.400| S
3 |Fiona Paula MULLER A 2009 | TV Rti ZH 3.4012.200 3|5.40 8.90013(57013.100 7(8.9015.750 3]23.40 49.950| B
4 |Joya DUBI ﬁ 2009 [BTV Bern / RLZ BE BE 4.8013.150 1]230 9.65010(7.5013.100 7|7.3013.600 5(21.90 49.500( *
5 |Lucy MAEDER ‘] 2009 |[Kutu Regio Basel / NKL BS 3.4012.100 4(1.3010.050 7|7.4015.000 3]4.6012.050 7|16.70 49.200| *
6 |Matilda POHL k 2009 [TV Opfikon-Glattburg / RLZ ZH ZH 3.4011.800 8|3.70 8.55016]7.2012.250 9|7.7015.100 4]22.00 47.700| *
7 |Noée OBI ﬁ 2009 |[BTV Bern / RLZ BE BE 3.2011.800 8|2.40 7.90020|7.1013.150 6]5.8012.600 6|18.50 45.450| *
8 |Anouk PORTMANN k 2010 [TV Wadenswil / RLZ ZH ZH 3.4011.800 82.0010.950 2|4.7011.150 14]4.60 11.450 10| 14.70 45.350| *
9 |Yanna GABI | 2009 | Gym Serriéres NE 3.40 11.000 15240 8,500 17[6.80 13.600 4470 11.500 9|17.30 44.600
10 |Daniela FISCHETTI . 2010 |[SFG Giubiasco - CRP Ti TI 3.4011.750 11{1.50 8.400 19(6.30 13.600 4(4.0010.200 15]15.20 43.950
11 |Emily MUNISHI 2010 |TZ Firstenland SG 3.4011.950 5(1.6010.150 6(4.8011.450 12(2.90 9.850 17]12.70 43.400
12 |Joy ROHRER - 2009 [BTV Luzern / NKL LU 3.2011.850 7(1.4010.000 8[4.30 9.000 20(5.5011.950 8]14.40 42.800
13 |Fabia Emily HERRMANN [\ 2010 | Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 3.4011.650 12]1.90 8.600 15(4.10 11.850 10 [4.00 10.050 16|13.40 42.150
14 (Valeska BROCHIER 2010 |TZ Fiirstenland SG 1.60 10.750 17(2.40 9.000 12|4.20 11.650 113.60 10.450 13 11.80 41.850
15 |Ladina ZIMMERMANN g 2010 |Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 3.2011.650 12{2.90 10.550 3|4.40 9.250 19(3.70 10.400 14| 14.20 41.850
16 |Gina Isabella ALTORFER |\ 2009 | TV Rti ZH 1.60 10.400 19(3.20 10.400 4|4.50 9.500 184.70 11.000 12 14.00 41.300
17 |Lorina SEILER k 2010 [TV Urdorf / RLZ AG ZH 3.20 10.550 18(1.60 8.500 17|3.80 9.900 164.40 11.100 11 13.00 40.050
18 |Soraya BURKI ‘i 2009 BTV Basel / NKL BS 240 10.800 16(2.10 8.900 13|4.60 9.950 15(2.90 9.000 18]12.00 38.650
19 |(Enora DEISS a 2010 |Kutu Obersiggenthal / RLZ AG AG 2.0010.300 20{2.00 9.400 11{4.90 9.850 17(3.30 8.750 19]12.20 38.300
20 (Lyris AZHAN a 2010 Kutu Obersiggenthal / RLZ AG AG 3.0011.250 14[2.70 9.950 9(5.9011.200 13 11.60 32.400
11.06.2022 | 20:45 | GymScore by Faxe | www.gymscore.ch Seite 1 von 1 https://www.gym-center-emme.ch



Schweizer Meisterschaften Kunstturnen Juniorinnen _Il_

|
4
A Gym Center Emme, Utzenstorf - -
UTZENISTO i —
11. / 12. Juni 2022 | 54
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ Total
1 |AG a 24.300 2 25.200 1 32.050 1t 35.900 : 117.450| G
Lia SCHUMACHER a 2010 [TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 320 11.900 |7.50 15.000 ]9.50 16.150 |9.30 18.000 |29.50 61.050
Chiara ROVERI a 2009 [TV Lenzburg / RLZ AG AG 3.40 12.400 |430 10.200 |7.30 15900 |9.70 17.900 |2470 56.400
Lyris AZHAN a 2010 |[Kutu Obersiggenthal / RLZAG AG 3.00 H:256 |270 9958 |[590 11260 11.60  32.400
2 |(ZH k 24.000 3 19.850 2 25.350 3 30.850 2 100.050( S
Fiona Paula MULLER k 2009 [TV Rt ZH 3.40 12.200 |540 8.900 |570 13.100 |890 15.750 |23.40 49.950
Matilda POHL k 2009 [TV Opfikon-Glattburg / RL4ZH ZH 3.40 1866 |3.70 8556 720 12.250 |7.70 15.100 |22.00 47.700
Anouk PORTMANN k 2010 [TV Wédenswil / RLZ ZH ZH 3.40 11.800 ]2.00 10.950 |4.70 156 |4.60 11456 1470 45.350
3 |BE ﬁ 24.950 1 17.550 6 26.250 2 26.200 3 94.950| B
Joya DUBL ﬁ 2009 |[BTV Bern / RLZ BE BE 480 13.150 230 9.650 |7.50 13.100 [7.30 13.600 [21.90 49.500
Noée OBI ﬁ 2009 [BTV Bern / RLZ BE BE 320 11.800 240 7.900 |7.10 13.150 |5.80 12.600 |1850 45.450
4 |BS % 22.900 5 18.950 5 24.950 4 21.050 4 87.850
Lucy MAEDER % 2009 | Kutu Regio Basel / NKL BS 3.40 12.100 |1.30 10.050 |7.40 15.000 |4.60 12.050 |16.70 49.200
Soraya BURKI % 2009 [BTV Basel / NKL BS 240 10.800 210 8.900 |460 9.950 290 9.000 |12.00 38.650
5 |[SG 22.700 6 19.150 3 23.100 5 20.300 6 85.250
Emily MUNISHI 2010 |TZ Furstenland SG 340 11950 |160 10.150 |4.80 11.450 290 9.850 |12.70 43.400
Valeska BROCHIER 2010 |TZ Fiirstenland SG 160 10.750 [240 9.000 |420 11.650 [3.60 10.450 |11.80 41.850
6 |TG g 23.300 4 19.150 3 21.100 6 20.450 5 84.000
Fabia Emily HERRMANN g 2010 | Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 340 11.650 [1.90 8.600 (4.0 11.850 |[4.00 10.050 |13.40 42.150
Ladina ZIMMERMANN E‘g‘ 2010 | Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 320 11.650 ]290 10.550 |440 9.250 |3.70 10.400 |1420 41.850
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PROGRAMM 4 AMATEUR
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ Total
1 |3ulia SOLCA . 2008 | SFG Stabio TI 3.2012.050 5|2.9010.050 2(3.10 9.850 14(3.70 10.450 12]12.90 42.400| G
2 |Prabh SINGH a 2007 [Kutu Stein-Fricktal AG 3.2011.850 6[2.10 9.450 5(3.1010.450 6(3.3010.600 8|11.70 42.350| S
3 |Anne-Sophie MEYER 2008 |TZ Furstenland SG 3.4012.350 2|2.80 8.900 10(2.90 10.550 4(2.8010.500 11]11.90 42.300| B
4 |Jasmin STREBEL a 2007 |Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 3.4011.200 11]2.60 9.650 4]3.0010.900 1|3.1010.550 9]12.10 42.300| *
5 [Lucie SCHNORF - 2007 |GASF FR 3.2012.500 1]2.60 9.100 9(2.80 9.550 18(3.2010.900 4|11.80 42.050| *
6 |Anna SCHORI a 2008 | TV Lenzburg AG 3.4012.200 3|2.80 8.750 11320 9.950 12(3.1010.650 6|12.50 41.550| *
7 |Lea HUBER 2007 | TZ Fiirstenland SG 3.2011.850 6]2.20 9.900 3(3.10 9.650 16(2.80 10.000 17|11.30 41.400| *
8 |Julie GIAUQUE ﬂi 2007 |FSG Lancy GE 2.6011.400 9/3.1010.100 1]3.80 9.350 22|3.3010.300 13]12.80 41.150| *
9 |Anna NEMETH k 2008 [ Kutu Bilach ZH 3.2011.550 8|3.00 8.300 19{3.20 10.000 112.90 10.950 2|12.30 40.800
10 |Sara STOCKLI 8 | 2007 |TVLenzburg AG 2.4011.000 16/ 2.00 8.000 23|2.80 10.550 4(3.2011.000 1|10.40 40.550
11 (Dora KAMMER ﬁ 2008 | BTV Bern BE 2:4011.150 13| 1.90 8.300 19(2.8010.650 3(2.70 10.300 13|9.80 40.400
12 (Noée HEIM ﬁ 2007 | Gym Berner Oberland BE 2.4011.200 11 1.80 8.750 11(2.50 9.850 142.8010.550 99.50 40.350
13 |Eline FASSLER 2007 | TZ Fiirstenland SG 2:4011.100 15]2.00 8.650 15(3.30 10.400 8(3.00 9.950 19|10.70 40.100
14 (Lia STURNY - 2008 | Wiinnewil FR 3.2011.150 13]2.00 8.300 19]2.70 9.900 13|2.80 10.650 6]10.70 40.000
15 |Amélie LEDERMANN ﬁ 2007 | TZ Oberaargau BE 1.60 11.000 16(2.80 9.250 7|2.90 9.400 21|3.00 10.200 15( 10.30 39.850
16 (Sofia KASPER k 2008 [ Kutu Oerlikon ZH 1.60 10.450 222.00 9.350 6]2.7010.100 10]2.60 9.900 20|8.90 39.800
17 (Lilica Alicia ISHIBASHI k 2007 | Kutu Oerlikon ZH 1.60 10.450 22 1.90 9.200 8{2.7010.700 2]2.20 9.400 24(8.40 39.750
18 (Emilia MEILI g 2008 | Turnfabrik Frauenfeld TG 3.2010.900 18 2.30 8.400 18(2.80 9.500 192.90 10.700 5|11.20 39.500
19 (Valentine MIRUS - 2007 |FSG Cugy-Vesin FR 3.2012.100 4|270 8.45017|3.10 9.600 17|3.00 9.350 25]12.00 39.500
20 |Jeanne DUSS mm | 2008 |BTV Luzern LU 1.60 10.850 20(2.70 8.750 11|2.8010.300 9(2.10 9.500 23(9.20 39.400
21 |Arwen Anais FREY ﬁ 2008 | Gym Berner Oberland BE 2:4011.400 9|1.40 8.600 16(2.10 9.150 23(2.60 10.000 17|8.50 39.150
22 |Lucia GOJEVIC 2007 | TZ Furstenland SG 2.4010.900 18 1.90 8.750 11(2.70 9.450 20|2.60 9.700 22|9.60 38.800
23 |Martina PEREZ ROSSOTTI |\ 2007 | Kutu Oerlikon ZH 1.60 10.200 25(2.00 8.200 22|2.60 10.450 62.50 9.75021(8.70 38.600
24 |Katie KNECHT A 2008 | Kutu Oerlikon ZH 1.60 10.600 21 (1.90 7.300 24|2.10 8.850 25(2.60 10.200 15(8.20 36.950
25 |Ines BOZOMITU . 2008 [SFG Lugano TI 1.60 10.400 24 1.40 5.700 253.00 9.150 23]3.0010.950 2|9.00 36.200
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PROGRAMM 4 AMATEUR

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ Total

1 |AG a 24.050 3 19.100 1 21.350 1 21.250 3 85.750| G
Prabh SINGH a 2007 |Kutu Stein-Fricktal AG 320 11.850 [210 9.450 (3.10 10.450 (330 10.600 |11.70 42.350
Jasmin STREBEL a 2007 |Kutu Obersiggenthal AG 340 200 |260 9.650 ([3.00 10.900 (3.10 #6556 [12.10 42.300
Anna SCHORI a 2008 | TV Lenzburg AG 340 12.200 |280 8756 (320 9956 (3.0 10.650 |12.50 41.550

2 (SG 24.200 2 18.800 2 20.950 2 20.500 5 84.450( S
Anne-Sophie MEYER 2008 |TZ Furstenland SG 340 12.350 |2.80 8.900 (290 10.550 (2.80 10.500 |11.90 42.300
Lea HUBER 2007 |TZ Furstenland SG 320 11.850 [220 9.900 (3.0 9656 (280 10.000 |11.30 41.400
Eline FASSLER 2007 |TZ Furstenland SG 240 11166 200 8656 (330 10.400 (300 9958 |10.70 40.100

3 |FR - 24.600 1 17.550 5 19.500 5 21.550 1 83.200( B
Lucie SCHNORF - 2007 |GASF FR 320 12.500 [260 9.100 (280 9556 ([3.20 10.900 |11.80 42.050
Lia STURNY - 2008 | Wiinnewil FR 3.20 +1-156 200 8366 (270 9.900 (280 10.650 |10.70 40.000
Valentine MIRUS - 2007 | FSG Cugy-Vesin FR 320 12.100 [270 8.450 (3.0 9.600 ([3.00 9358 |12.00 39.500

4 |ZH k 22.000 6 18.550 3 20.800 3 20.850 4 82.200
Anna NEMETH k 2008 | Kutu Biilach ZH 320 11.550 |[3.00 8366 (320 18:660 (290 10.950 |12.30 40.800
Sofia KASPER k 2008 | Kutu Oerlikon ZH 160 $9456 |2.00 9.350 |270 10.100 [260 9.900 (890 39.800
Lilica Alicia ISHIBASHI k 2007 | Kutu Oerlikon ZH 160 10.450 190 9.200 |270 10.700 [220 9:460 (840 39.750

5 |BE ﬁ 22.550 4 17.850 4 20.050 4 20.500 5 80.950
Dora KAMMER ﬁ 2008 |BTV Bern BE 240 11.150 190 8366 (280 10.650 (270 10.300 |9.80 40.400
Amélie LEDERMANN ﬁ 2007 |TZ Oberaargau BE 160 ++606 |280 9.250 290 9.400 |[3.00 10.200 (1030 39.850
Arwen Anais FREY ﬁ 2008 | Gym Berner Oberland BE 240 11.400 |[140 8.600 (210 9356 (260 18:888 |8.50 39.150

6 |(TI . 22.450 5 15.750 6 19.000 ¢© 21.400 2 78.600
Julia SOLCA . 2008 |[SFG Stabio TI 320 12.050 [290 10.050 (3.0 9.850 (370 10.450 |12.90 42.400
Ines BOZOMITU . 2008 | SFG Lugano TI 160 10.400 |140 5700 |3.00 9.150 |[3.00 10.950 (9.00 36.200
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